
0

50

100

150

200

250

300

3 msec 8 msec 15 msec

Am
pl

itu
de

 (µ
V)

Time after end of pulse (msec)

***

***

***

Aralar+/+

Aralar -/-

A

Appendix 3

Appendix 3. A-wave amplitude is reduced in aralar-deficient retinas. A-wave 
amplitude was measured from baseline at 2, 8 and 15 of the end of stimulus. The
reduction in amplitude is similar at 3 and 8 msec, when no b-wave contribution is
present and at 15 msec, which is near the trough. Data are mean ± standard error of
the mean (SEM), ***p <0.01 (ANOVA followed by Bonferroni’s test).


